FEmMEBFTERAISR

== ——
b xf:»r-*prfgff—'m—a 2 )[,—(‘;‘}/ﬁ—a oL zﬁ«rﬁ:rfg-ff—“}/(—a 2 )l,—?‘}l \—5 .
#H MISHIMA SKYWALK | Izu Fruit Park MISHIMA SKYWALK|Izu Fruit Park
. =B | ZBE | = = = =
Mishima Sta.|Mishima Sta.|Mishima Sta.|Mishima Sta.|Mishima Sta.|Mishima Sta.
5
6 40
I 09 ;
8 14 14
9 39 39
)
10| 39 39 59
1 1 )
39 39 59
)
12| 39 39 59
) )
13| 39 59 39 59
) )
14| 39 59 39 59
# #
15| 39 59 39 59
16| 39 39
# #
17| 09 09
b3l
18 04 54 04
19
20
91
99
23

f): MIE M

BRIGINRE
ZHAD
BEHEA

-BEEZEIH<GETLFERLATT . EREHFEICLY. BAEBYETTELRVEARHYET,
‘BN ATIE, GIRY-FIRY - EEHEILWNEL->TEYET,
"ERTIL, 2000+l LOBERETOE I, MBRTEFEA, 2025510A1BRE

CREDRESTEBAFSIMYIEEL, Him/\R BREERA 055-935-6611




